
Statement of Results 
IGCSE, GCE ORDINARY LEVEL 

Candidate Name 
ARITRA MUKHERJEE 

Centre Name 

ST. NICHOLAS SCHOOL 

IGCSE 

0460 

0470 

0486 

0510 

0540 

0580 

0654 

0654 

Explanatory Notes 

Syllabus Title 

issue of certificates. 

Geography 
History 
Literature (English) 
English as a Second Language 

with Grade 2(TWO) in Oral/Aural 
Portuguese 
Mathematics 

Co-ordinated Sciences (Double Award) 
Co-ordinated Sciences (Double Award) 

PENDING indicates thata result cannot be issued at present but will follow in due course. 

Date of Birth 

21/01/1994 

TO BE ISSUED indicates that the results will be awarded in the November session. 

Session 
June 2010 

Centre / Cand. No. 
BR202/0061 

Only grades A'(a") to G(g) attained in IGCSE subjects will be recorded on certificates. 

To be guoted on al 
correspondence 

Only grades A"(a') to E(e) attained in GCE O Level subjects will be recorded on certificates. 

Result 

UNIVERSITY of CAMBRIDGE 
International Examinations 

B(b) 
A*(a") 
C(c) 

This statement of results is not a certficate. CIE reserves the right to amend the information given on this statement, which will be confrmed by the 

A*(a") 

A(a) 

IGCSE resuts are reported on an 8-point scale of grades: Aa"), A(a), B(b). ), DIH), E(e). F(), GIG), grade A'(a") being the highest and grade G(g) the lowest. UNGRADED indicates a standard below that required for grade G(g). 

A(a) 

GCE O Levei (ordinary Level) resuits are reported on a G-point scale of grades: A'(a"), A(a), B), C(), D(4), or E(e), grade A'(a") being the highest and grade E(e) the lowest. UNGRADED indicates a standard below that required for grade E(e). 

A(a) 

NO RESULT indicates that a result cannot be issued because of absence for the whole or part of the examination in the syllabus or because of a 

decision not to issue a result for some other reason. 

A(a) 

The assessment of Oral/Aural communication is compulsory in IGCSE English as a Second Language and Afrikaans as a Second Language, in 
IGCSE First Language sylabuses, the assessment of Speaking & Listening communication is optional. These components are assessed 
separately and the results are reported on a 5-point numerical scale, grade 1(0NE) being the highest and grade 5(FIVE) the lowest. Candidates 
who fail to reach the minimum standard for grade 5(FIVE) will not receive an Öral/Aural (`peaking & Listening) communication endorsement The 
endorsement grade for Oral/Aural (Speaking & Listening) communication will be recorded on IGCSE certificates provided the overall iGCSE 
sylabus result in the subject concerned is grade G(g) or higher. 
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