

# Statement of Results

IGCSE, GCE ORDINARY LEVEL

Candidate Name <b>ARITRA MUKHERJEE</b>	Date of Birth <b>21/01/1994</b>	Centre / Cand. No. <b>BR202/0061</b>
Centre Name <b>ST. NICHOLAS SCHOOL</b>	Session <b>June 2010</b>	To be quoted on all correspondence

## IGCSE

	Syllabus Title	Result
0460	Geography	B(b)
0470	History	A*(a*)
0486	Literature (English)	C(c)
0510	English as a Second Language with Grade 2(TWO) in Oral/Aural	A*(a*)
0540	Portuguese	A(a)
0580	Mathematics	A(a)
0654	Co-ordinated Sciences (Double Award)	A(a)
0654	Co-ordinated Sciences (Double Award)	A(a)

## Explanatory Notes

This statement of results is not a certificate. CIE reserves the right to amend the information given on this statement, which will be confirmed by the issue of certificates.

IGCSE results are reported on an 8-point scale of grades: A\*(a\*), A(a), B(b), C(c), D(d), E(e), F(f), G(g), grade A\*(a\*) being the highest and grade G(g) the lowest. UNGRADED indicates a standard below that required for grade G(g).

GCE O Level (Ordinary Level) results are reported on a 6-point scale of grades: A\*(a\*), A(a), B(b), C(c), D(d), or E(e), grade A\*(a\*) being the highest and grade E(e) the lowest. UNGRADED indicates a standard below that required for grade E(e).

NO RESULT indicates that a result cannot be issued because of absence for the whole or part of the examination in the syllabus or because of a decision not to issue a result for some other reason.

PENDING indicates that a result cannot be issued at present but will follow in due course.

TO BE ISSUED indicates that the results will be awarded in the November session.

The assessment of Oral/Aural communication is compulsory in IGCSE English as a Second Language and Afrikaans as a Second Language. In IGCSE First Language syllabuses, the assessment of Speaking & Listening communication is optional. These components are assessed separately and the results are reported on a 5-point numerical scale, grade 1(ONE) being the highest and grade 5(FIVE) the lowest. Candidates who fail to reach the minimum standard for grade 5(FIVE) will not receive an Oral/Aural (Speaking & Listening) communication endorsement. The endorsement grade for Oral/Aural (Speaking & Listening) communication will be recorded on IGCSE certificates provided the overall IGCSE syllabus result in the subject concerned is grade G(g) or higher.

Only grades A\*(a\*) to G(g) attained in IGCSE subjects will be recorded on certificates.

Only grades A\*(a\*) to E(e) attained in GCE O Level subjects will be recorded on certificates.



UNIVERSITY of CAMBRIDGE  
International Examinations